
DRINK MENU

SMIRNOFF
ZIMA
HEINEKEN
BUDWEISER
CORONA
CARLSBERG
GUINNESS

OTHER ALCOHOL
Happy Hour

300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
400 JPY

COFFEE (ICE/HOT)
ESPRESSO
CAFE LATE
TEA(ICE/HOT)
MILK

350 JPY
400 JPY
400 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY

MINERAL WATER
COKE
GINGER ALE
FRULA

100 JPY
200 JPY
200 JPY
300 JPY

COFFEE (ICE/HOT)
COKE / GINGER ALE / FRUIT & VEGE  JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

BOTTLE
SELECTIONS

SOFT DRINK

DRINK DISPENSER

500 JPY

KIRIN
SUNTORY PREMIUM
MOLTS
SAPPORO YEBISU
TOKYO BLUES

JAPANESE BEER
Happy Hour

300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
300 JPY
500 JPY

510 JPY
510 JPY
510 JPY
510 JPY
890 JPY

菊正� -KIKUMASAMUNE-
浦霞-URAKASUMI-
⽩州-HAKUSHU-

JAPANESE SAKE/WISKEY
Happy Hour

300 JPY
500 JPY
350 JPY

510 JPY
820 JPY
700 JPY

410 JPY
410 JPY
510 JPY
510 JPY
510 JPY
620 JPY
820 JPY

About Happy hour(Discount for drink),check out "Event calendar"

APPETIZERS

MIXED NUTS
PEANUTS AND MOCHI CHIPS
CUP NOODLE

200 JPY
200 JPY
200 JPY


